6 OVERDOSE XEX spare parts list

s
Part No. Part Name Price
OD1171  R—)LFryT/Pavi /=Yty EYTTV) Ball Cap / Shock Parts Set (Molybdenum) 700
0D1456 HYR7—LtyNzOVk/1) Suspension Arm Set (Front/Rear) 750
0OD1460 /\>/\—tyk Bumper Set 700
0OD1461 HRT1—RAMzYE Body Post Set 900
0OD1462 H—HRtA/3\—tybk Servo Saver Set 800
0D1463 7vrSArtybMoOVR/1)) Upright Set 600
0D1464 C/\T+tvk(6° ) Hub Carrier Set (6 Degrees) 600
OD1465 ™LA /N IN— Urethane Bumper (Black) 500
0D1507 YT wbhF7HRILAYT(POM/2pcs) Cup Joint (POM/Rear Spool Axle/2pcs) 1,200
0D1516 R—J)LTIARYYa—tvhk Differential Screw Set 800
0D1517 RSARRTYL 5 tybk Differential Thrust Set 700
0D1520 4 7h3x46mm(2pcs) Shaft 3x46 (2pcs) 500
0D1521 % 7h2.6x22mm(2pcs) Shaft 2.6x22mm(2pcs) 500
0D1522 <% 7h2.6x25mm(2pcs) Shaft 2.6x25mm(2pcs) 500
0D1529 7 LS AR—H—3x55x1(T5v%4/8pcs) Aluminum Spacer 3x5.5x1 (Black/8pcs) 500
0D1530 T ILEAR—H—3x5.5x2(T5v%4/8pcs) Aluminum Spacer 3x5.5x2 (Black/8pcs) 500
0D1532 HR—)L AR YK4.3x5(8pcs) Ball Stud 4.3x5 (8pcs) 800
0D1533 R—)LAARYK4.3x8(8pcs) Ball Stud 4.3x8 (8pcs) 800
0D1534 HR—)LAARYK4.8x5(8pcs) Ball Stud 4.8x5 (8pcs) 800
0D1535 52 /AL TF(RF—)L/4pcs) Flange Pipe (Steel/2pcs) 500
0D1536 a3y ) B —(N\—K 7L A+/2pcs) Shock Cylinder (Hard Anodized/2pcs) 1,800
OD1539 +3v9 L+ T7+28mm(2pcs) Shock Shaft 28mm(2pcs) 600
0D1560 S avH RTYL T (#31%1.3, £59, BHEE28mm/IT5vY) Shock Spring (1.3x28mm 9coils/Black) 500
OD1172 £ 3v9 L ¥ I+H 1 R(4pcs) Shock Shaft Guide (4pcs) 800
0D1173 754 —(4pcs) Bladder (4pcs) 500
0oD1160 ZvERAEEHIYHE L 3y IER YL PTFE Shock Piston Set (¢ 0.6x2/ ¢ 0.7x2/ ¢ 0.8x2/Blank) 1,600
OD1169 >aviA AL —ILtybX Vs, D% TRHAAR, VL) Shock Oil Seal Set (X ring/Shaft Guide/Shim) 1,000
0D1047 K54 T v Ikt vk (For Vacula, Divall, R31/48mm/2mmE>,) Drive Shaft Set (48mm/2mm Pin/for Vacula, Divall, R31) 3,500
0D1542 7T 18 F(Fv v T {FZ/50mm) Antenna Pipe (w/Cap/50mm) 400
OD1728  FIrTYRARANJLFY 16T Output Bevel Gear 16T 1,800
0D1732 HUHB—A_"ANJLE¥Y 16T Center Bevel Gear 16T 1,800
0D1733 A TFwbi vk Input Shaft 1,000
0D1736 HR—ILTIHvTTaf kv POM) Ball Diff Cup Joint Set (POM) 1,600
0D1737 R—JLTITL—I(2pcs) Ball Diff Plate (2pcs) 1,200
0OD1738 T 277R—JL2.4mm (13pcs) Diff Ball 2.4mm (13pcs) 800
0D1749 w2 BA—FIrTYbivTE Center Output Shaft 1,000
0D1754 w2 A—hyTPaA 2k (2pcs) Center Cup Joint (2pcs) 1,500
0OD1755 FY¥ 4o —Rtwh Gear Case Set 1,000
0D1757 RN JLFA+yk(40T/15T) Bevel Gear Set (40T/15T) 1,600
0D1028 A—IYHS 3 UR—ILART )4 4x8x3mm (2pcs) Low Friction Bearing 4x8x3mm (2pcs) 300
0D1029 A—2IYHS 3 R—ILARF 1% 5x10x4mm (4pcs) Low Friction Bearing 5x10x4mm (4pcs) 500
0D1030 A—2YHS 3 R—ILART % 10x15x4mm (4pcs) Low Friction Bearing 10x15x4mm (4pcs) 600
0D1544 A—27YH 3 R—ILRT1) % 5x8x2.5mm (4pcs) Low Friction Bearing 5x8x2.5mm (4pcs) 540
0D1766 RA—27YHL 3 R—ILART) % 8x12x3.5mm (2pcs) Low Friction Bearing 8x12x3.5mm (2pcs) 600
0D1545 RAVAYRY4 YRR 41) 21— M3x6mm (10pcs) Button Head Socket Screw M3x6mm (10pcs) 300
0D1546 RAVAYRY4 YRR 41) 21— M3x8mm (10pcs) Button Head Socket Screw M3x8mm (10pcs) 300
0D1548 RAVAYRY4 YRR 41) 21— M3x12mm (10pcs) Button Head Socket Screw M3x12mm (10pcs) 300
0D1551 TS YhAYRYA YRR 1) 12— M3x8mm (10pcs) Flat Head Socket Screw M3x8mm (10pcs) 300
0OD1554 M4TS2 o 42 F vk (4pes) Flanged Lock Nut M4 (4pcs) 300
0D1555 +whkX%!1)a1— M3x3 (10pcs) Set Screw M3x3mm (10pcs) 300
0OD1557 EX 2x10mm (10pcs) Pin 2x10mm (10pcs) 300
0OD1558 T +4—E">6mm (10pcs) Body Pin 6mm (10pcs) 300
0D1559 El)>% (E-2/10pcs) E Clip (E-2/10pcs) 200
0D1622 R#%')a—FE> M4x10 (2pcs) Screw Pin M4x10 (2pcs) 800
0D1727 FIETFOX RS YRRTYV T IV RFyNIT5vY) Aluminum Shock Adjust Nut & Spring Retainer Set (Black) 3,500
0D1962 HvyTToaA L bR)—T(T 594 /2pcs) Cup Joint Sleeve (Black/2pcs) 800
OD1964 T ILZIR—2/\w)L24mm(T 594 /2pcs) Aluminum Turnbuckle 24mm (Black/2pcs) 650
0D1965 7T ILIA—1 /394 L35mm(T 5% /2pcs) Aluminum Turnbuckle 35mm (Black/2pcs) 750
0D1966 7 ILEH U /X—E Ry R—IL(T S99/ 4pcs) Aluminum Shock Stand Off (Black/4pcs) 600
0OD1968  FILSavyFvyIyNIFvH/2pcs) Aluminum Shock Cap Set (Black/2pcs) 1,500
0D2102 AA2TL—Ltvk Main Frame Set 2,000
0D2103 ¥ F¥vH5—Xtyhk Rear Gear Case Set 800
0D2104 XAty (54T/31T) Gear Set (54T/31T) 600
0D2105 H AT ktyk Suspension Mount Set 800
0D2106 A /N\—TJL—Ltyk Member Frame Set 1,500
0D2107 RSARRTFULT &I btyk Slide Steering and Mount Set 1,000
0D2108 /\wT!—kL A &Y —RTI Yk Battery Tray and Servo Mount Set 1,200
0D2110 ARSI ¥ INISvY) Center Shaft (Black) 1,800

1/2



gﬁ OVERDOSE XEX spare parts list

-

dXER
oD2111  $avHAJ7—tybk@.0mm/7BU /1)) Shock Tower Set (3.0mm/Front/Rear) 3,200
0D2112 A9 B—F¥27T Counter Gear 27T 1,000
0D2113  FARS—FNY L v Ihtub (U ¥Th, Fub, Ty v—2pcs) Idler Gear Shaft Set (Shaft, Nut, Washer 2pcs) 700
0D2114 AL v Tb Main Shaft 1,300
0D2115 RSARL—ILT7 ¥ AMF vk (2pcs) Slide Rail Adjust Nut(2pcs) 600
oD2116  RFFYLT KRRk Steering Post 500
0D2117  R—JLFvk4.8(2pcs) Ball Nut 4.8(2pcs) 500
0D2118 T ILZSA—2 /w5 )L80mm (T S5v%) Aluminum Turnbuckle 80mm (Black) 900
0D2119 E—4#—TL—k(TFvY) Motor Plate (Black) 1,600
0D2120 YTYrFHRIKRT4—(TFYY) Rear Spool Axle Body (Black) 2,200
0D2121 RAUAYRY4 Yk R41) 12— M3x15mm (10pcs) Button Head Socket Screw M3x15mm (10pcs) 300
0D2122 HREAUAYRY YRR 1) 21— M3x22mm (5pcs) Button Head Socket Screw M3x22mm (5pcs) 300
0D2123 75 ybAYRYA YRR 1) 2— M3x12mm (10pcs) Flat Head Socket Screw M3x12mm (10pcs) 300
0D2124 T75YbAYEY4 YRR 41) 21— M3x35mm (5pcs) Flat Head Socket Screw M3x35mm (5pcs) 300
0D2125 +zybRX%1)2— M3x12mm (10pcs) Set Screw M3x12mm (10pcs) 300
0D2126 M373vk(IFS5v%4/10pcs) M3 Nut (Black/10pcs) 300
WELD techniques factory co.,Ltd.
www.weld-jp.com
Made in Japan
2/2 PL-0D2100-1



	XEX Spare Parts List PL-OD2100-1 2-1_o.pdf
	XEX Spare Parts List PL-OD2100-1 2-2_o.pdf

